
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun
Ave Days to Complete 44 46 54 50 53 44 34 34 51 0 49 50
Total Days 131 186 375 298 160 177 305 135 1 0 99 210
No. Permits 3 4 7 6 3 4 9 4 1 0 2 4

0

20

40

60

80

Av
er

ag
e 

 N
um

be
r o

f D
ay

s 

FY 2014 Air Quality 
 Average Number of Days to Rule Complete for TV Permits 

Jul Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun
% Late/Month 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
Total No. 2 6 1 3 2 4 3 1 4 7 2 4
No. Late 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Annual Avg. % 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
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FY 2014 Air Quality 
TV Permit Issuance Delinquencies 



 
 

Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun
Total No. Months 19 67 8 29 36 66 49 18 56 18 34 18
No. Permits 2 6 1 3 2 4 3 1 4 1 2 1
Avg. Months 9 13 8 10 18 17 16 18 14 18 17 18
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*Excludes Administrative Modifications 

FY 2014 Air Quality 
Average Number of Months from Date of "Complete"  

to Issue TV Permits * 


